Monitorler

34

27

27

32

27

27

24

27

27

24,

23.

Uriin

GAMEPOWER WQ34 CURVED 1MS 1806Hz MONITOR

ASUS VA27AQSB QHD IPS 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP

GAMEPOWER RAPID RGB FLAT 1MS 360Hz MONITOR

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQML1A 27" 1MS 260HZ 2K IPS

ASUS PROART PA328CGV HDR10 5MS 165HZ FREESYNC

GAMEPOWER VIVID F20 CURVED 1MS 144Hz MONITOR

GAMEPOWER VIVID F20 CURVED 1MS 144Hz MONITOR
WHITE

SAMSUNG LS24DG302EUXUF VA FHD 1MS 180HZ HDMI
DP

SAMSUNG LS27DG302EUXUF VA FHD 180HZ 1MS HDMI
DP

5 MSI G255PF E2 IPS FHD 1IMS 180HZ PIVOT

8 MSI PRO MP242PMG FHD IPS 1MS 120HZ ADAPTIVE-
SYNC PIVOT

MSI G274PF FHD FLAT IPS 1IMS 180HZ G-SYNC
COMPATIBLE PIVOT GAMING

Marka

Gamepower

Asus

Gamepower

Asus

Asus

Gamepower

Gamepower

Samsung

Samsung

Msi

Msi

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

409,50

418,95

472,50

513,45

964,95

131,25

136,50

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

6.825,00 TL

7.339,50 TL

208,95

240,45

261,45

usDb

usD

usD



23

.6 ASUS VG24VQR LED FHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI DP

ASUS ROG STRIX XG259CS 24.5" 180HZ 1MS FHD

27

27

27

27

27

32

29.

27

28

28

27

17

ADAPTIV

GAMEPOWER ROYAL T20 FLAT 0.5MS 180Hz IPS
MONITOR

ASUS VG27wWQ1B WQHD IPS 165Hz 1MS HDMI DP
GAMING

MSI G274QPF E2 IPS WQHD 1MS 180HZ FLAT PIVOT

GAMEPOWER ROYAL V40 FLAT 0.5MS 240Hz IPS

MONITOR

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQL1A 170HZ 1MS

GAMEPOWER VISION V30 CURVED 1IMS 240Hz MONITOR

5 MSI OPTIX MAG301CR2 VA WFHD 1MS 200HZ CURVED

GAMEPOWER RAPID DUAL FLAT 0.5MS 160Hz MONITOR

ASUS TUF GAMING VG289Q 5ms 2xHDMI DP QHD HDR

IP

SAMSUNG LS28BG702EPXUF IPS UHD 1MS 144HZ HDMI
DP

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM FHD IPS 1MS 280Hz

.3 ASUS MB17AHG ZENSCREEN 5MS 144HZ IPS FULL HD

Asus

Asus

Gamepower

Asus

Msi

Gamepower

Asus

Gamepower

Msi

Gamepower

Asus

Samsung

Asus

Asus

262,50

271,95

273,00

341,25

345,45

383,25

418,95

420,00

437,85

472,50

478,80

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

20.998,95 TL

513,45

523,95

usDb

usD



28 ASUS VG28UQL1A IPS UHD 1MS 144HZ DP HDMI

27 ASUS XG27AQ QHD IPS 1MS 170HZ HDMI DP

32 SAMSUNG LS32BG750NPXUF VA UHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI
DP

32 SAMSUNG LS32BG850ONPXUF UHD Quantum Mini-LED
240HZ 1MS HDMI DP

55 SAMSUNG LS55CG97WNUXUF VA UHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI

Asus

Asus

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

628,95 USD

796,95 USD

33.600,00 TL

40.950,00 TL

66.675,00 TL



